
Accessories for low voltage electric panels

30903 BLADES
Disconnecting and earthing blades

30903 NH00 / NH000

30903 NH0

30903 NH1-3

30903 NH4

659185

659126

659186

659127

659187

659128

659188

659129

Earthing

Earthing

Earthing

Earthing

NH0

NH0/A

NH000

NH000/A

NH1-3

NH1-3/A

NH4

NH4/A

12 kA/1s

12 kA/1s

12 kA/1s

12 kA/1s

Code Ref. Short circuit current

Code Ref. Short circuit current

Code Ref. Short circuit current

Code Ref. Short circuit current
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