Earthing Devices Safety

Accessories for low voltage electric panels

30903 BLADES

Disconnecting and earthing blades



30903 NH00 / NH000

Code	Ref.	Description	Short circuit current Max ICC
659185	NH000	Earthing	12 kA/1s
659126	NH000/A	Fully isolated	12 NA/ 13





Code	Ref.	Description	Short circuit current Max ICC
659186	NH0	Earthing	12 kA/1s
659127	NH0/A	Fully isolated	12 10 0 10

30903 NH1-3



Code	Ref.	Description	Short circuit current Max ICC
659187	NH1-3	Earthing	12 kA/1s
659128	NH1-3/A	Fully isolated	12 1/7/13

30903 NH4

Code	Ref.	Description	Short circuit current Max ICC
659188	NH4	Earthing	12 kA/1s
659129	NH4/A	Fully isolated	

